
2018 Flu Vaccine Clinics
Anyone may receive their annual flu vaccine at any of the listed Prevea clinics. You 
do not need to go to the Prevea Health Center where your primary care provider is 
located. Appointments are recommended.
 
General clinic hours are from 8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. on weekdays and 8 a.m. – 2 p.m. on 
weekends. Appointments can be made by contacting your provider’s office or by 
calling (888) 277-3832. We will bill your insurance company; however, please check 
your insurance coverage before your appointment.

Allouez Health Center
1821 S. Webster Ave. • Green Bay

Ashwaubenon Health Center
2502 S. Ashland Ave. • Green Bay

East De Pere Health Center
3860 Monroe Rd. • De Pere

East Mason Health Center
3021 Voyager Dr. • Green Bay

Howard Health Center
2793 Lineville Rd. • Green Bay

Kewaunee Health Center
1020 Marquette Dr. • Kewaunee

Luxemburg Health Center
101 School Creek Trail • Luxemburg

Manitowoc Health Center
4810 Expo Dr. • Manitowoc

Pulaski Health Center
940 S. St. Augustine St. • Pulaski

Seymour Health Center
958 Foote St. • Seymour

Shawano Health Center
1300 E. Green Bay St. • Shawano

St. Mary’s Health Center
1715 Dousman St. • Green Bay

West De Pere Health Center
1686 Eisenhower Rd. • De Pere

DATE LOCATION

Mon., Sept. 24 St. Mary’s Health Center 

Wed., Sept. 26 Allouez

Thurs., Sept. 27
Seymour

Shawano

Fri., Sept. 28 Luxemburg

Mon., Oct. 1 Ashwaubenon

Thurs., Oct. 4 East De Pere

Fri., Oct. 5 Howard

Sat., Oct. 6 East Mason

Mon., Oct. 8 East Mason

Tues., Oct. 9 Luxemburg

Wed., Oct. 10 West De Pere

Thurs., Oct. 11
Allouez

Seymour

Fri., Oct. 12 East De Pere

Sat., Oct. 13
Howard

Shawano

Wed., Oct. 17 West De Pere

DATE LOCATION

Thurs., Oct. 18 Ashwaubenon

Fri., Oct. 19 Luxemburg

Sat., Oct. 20 East De Pere

Mon., Oct. 22 St. Mary’s Health Center

Tues., Oct. 23 Pulaski

Thurs., Oct. 25 Howard

Fri., Oct. 26 East Mason

Sat., Oct. 27 Ashwaubenon

Mon., Oct. 29 Kewaunee

Wed., Oct. 31
Allouez

Manitowoc

Thurs., Nov. 1 Ashwaubenon

Fri., Nov. 2 St. Mary’s Health Center

Mon., Nov. 5 Howard

Tues., Nov. 6 East Mason

Wed., Nov. 7 Pulaski

Wed., Nov. 14 East De Pere
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2018 Flu Vaccine Clinics
Anyone may receive their annual flu vaccine at any of the listed Prevea clinics. 
You do not need to go to the Prevea Health Center where your primary care 
provider is located. Appointments are recommended.
 
General clinic hours are from 8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. on weekdays. Appointments 
can be made by contacting your provider’s office or by calling (888) 277-3832. 
We will bill your insurance company; however, please check your insurance 
coverage before your appointment.

HSHS St. Clare Memorial Hospital
Prevea Gillett Health Center
340 N. Green Bay Ave. • Gillett

HSHS St. Clare Memorial Hospital
Prevea Lena Health Center 
200 S. Rosera St. • Lena

HSHS St. Clare Memorial Hospital
Prevea Mountain Health Center 
14353 Hwy 32/64 • Mountain

HSHS St. Clare Memorial Hospital
Prevea Oconto Falls Health Center
835 S. Main St. • Oconto Falls

Prevea Marinette Health Center
1409 Cleveland Ave. • Marinette

Prevea Oconto Health Center
620 Smith Ave. • Oconto

HSHS St. Clare Memorial Hospital  
Prevea Suring Health Center
913 E. Main St. • Suring

DATE LOCATION

Mon., Sept. 24 Suring

Thurs., Sept. 27 Lena

Thurs., Oct. 4 Mountain

Fri., Oct. 5 Oconto Falls

Wed., Oct. 10 Lena

Thurs., Oct. 11 Gillett

Fri., Oct. 19 Oconto Falls

Wed., Oct. 24 Oconto

Thurs., Oct. 25 Marinette
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2018 Flu Vaccine Clinics
Anyone may receive their annual flu vaccine at any of the listed 
Prevea clinics. You do not need to go to the Prevea Health Center 
where your primary care provider is located. Appointments are 
recommended.
 
General clinic hours are from 8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. on weekdays. 
Appointments can be made by contacting your provider’s office 
or by calling (888) 277-3832. We will bill your insurance company; 
however, please check your insurance coverage before your 
appointment.

DATE LOCATION

Wed., Oct. 3 Sheboygan

Mon., Oct. 8 Sheboygan

Wed., Oct. 10 Oostburg

Fri., Oct. 12 Kohler

Wed., Oct. 17 Plymouth

Wed., Oct. 24 Kohler

Wed., Oct. 31 Manitowoc

Kohler Health Center
950 Woodlake Rd. • Kohler

Manitowoc Health Center
4810 Expo Dr. • Manitowoc
 
Oostburg Health Center
15 S. 10th St., Suite A • Oostburg

Plymouth Health Center
825 Walton Dr. • Plymouth

Sheboygan Health Center
1411 N. Taylor Dr. • Sheboygan
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2018 Flu Vaccine Clinics
Anyone may receive their annual flu vaccine at any of the listed Prevea clinics. 
You do not need to go to the Prevea Health Center where your primary care 
provider is located. Appointments are recommended.
 
General clinic hours are from 8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. on weekdays and 8 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
on weekends. Appointments can be made by contacting your provider’s office 
or by calling (888) 277-3832. We will bill your insurance company; however, 
please check your insurance coverage before your appointment.

DATE LOCATION

Mon., Oct. 1 Cornell

Tues., Oct. 2 Eau Claire Family Medicine and Residency

Tues., Oct. 9

Arcadia

Chippewa Falls Family Medicine

Menomonie

Wed., Oct. 10 Mondovi

Thurs., Oct. 11

Augusta

Hamilton

Ladysmith

Tues., Oct. 16 Eau Claire Family Medicine and Residency

Wed., Oct. 17 Cornell

Thurs., Oct. 18 Chippewa Falls Family Medicine

Tues., Oct. 23
Arcadia

Chippewa Falls Family Medicine

Wed., Oct. 24 Hamilton

Thurs., Oct. 25 Ladysmith

Sat., Oct. 27 Chippewa Falls Family Medicine

Tues., Oct. 30
Eau Claire Family Medicine and Residency

Menomonie

Thurs., Nov. 1 Augusta

Thurs., Nov. 8
Chippewa Falls Family Medicine

Mondovi

Arcadia Health Center
945 Dettloff Dr. • Arcadia

Augusta Health Center
207 W. Lincoln St. • Augusta

Chippewa Falls Family Medicine
2509 County Highway I, Suite 500 • Chippewa Falls

Cornell Health Center
320 N. 7th St. • Cornell

Family Medicine and Residency
617 W. Clairemont Ave. • Eau Claire

Hamilton Health Center
703 West Hamilton Ave. • Eau Claire

Ladysmith Health Center
900 College Avenue West • Ladysmith

Menomonie Health Center
1125 N. Broadway, Suite 3 • Menomonie

Mondovi Health Center
250 State Road 37 • Mondovi
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